BIODIESEL POLISHING SYSTEMS
For more information and pricing requests please
1
BD6000 Polishing Units
BD6000 portable Final Polishing Units can be fitted with optional on-line particle & water monitors. With a
choice of 2, 4, 6 or 8 pots, these units have the capacity to meet your increased production volumes.
Filtertechnik Biodiesel polishing rigs
Model Flow rate Dirt holding Water Particulate Water Voltage

High capacity
pre-filter
The importance of final polishing
Irrespective of the wash process you choose for your production facility, final polishing of biodiesel is essential
to ensure that fuel, once washed, is free of solid contaminants, moisture, production and wash residues.
As the final step in the production process, it gives the producer total peace of mind that the fuel produced
is clean and dry. Final polishing is a fundamental part of the overall production process and one that is far too
frequently overlooked.
Final fuel quality and in-house quality control are key aspects in successful biodiesel production. Batch
consistency and traceability is the main difference between successful and unsuccessful producers.
Final polishing is the last production stage in order to achieve stringent industry quality standards. Irrespective
of the wash method used, final polishing is required to remove microscopic contaminants invisible to the
naked eye, that could result in serious engine damage.
www.econpm.cnT:021-58205117, F:021-58315902
Part code Description
BD-6000-4-240 4 pot 240 VAC 50 Hz
BD-6000-4-110 4 pot 110 VAC 60 Hz
BD-6000-4-240-PC 4 pot 240 VAC, PC9000 fitted
BD-6000-4-110-PC 4 pot 110 VAC, PC9000 fitted
* export voltages available as well as air driven options
Part code Description
BD-6000-2-240 2 pot 240 VAC 50 Hz
BD-6000-2-110 2 pot 110 VAC 60 Hz
* export voltages available as well as air driven options
Part code Description
BD-5000-2-240 2 pot 240 VAC 50 Hz
BD-5000-2-110 2 pot 110 VAC 60 Hz
* export voltages available as well as air driven options
2
Final polish / water removal options
BIODIESEL POLISHING SYSTEMS
Final polish, water and particulate cleanup rig BD6000-2
4kg of particulate / 1.6L water, capacity per changeout
600L/hour
Final polish, water and particulate cleanup rig BD6000-2,
4kg of particulate / 1.6L water, capacity per changeout
600L/hour
Our new low cost range of biodiesel polishing systems is
now available, Final polish, water and particulate cleanup
rig BD6000-2 4kg of particulate / 1.6L water, capacity per
changeout 600L/hour
BD 6000-2
New BD 5000
BD 6000-4
PC9000 particle
counter optional extra
For more information and pricing requests please call
NEW
www.econpm.cnT:021-58205117, F:021-58315902
3
Part code Description
BD-6000-8-240 8 pot 240 VAC 50 Hz
BD-6000-8-110 8 pot 110 VAC 60 Hz
BD-6000-8-240-PC 8 pot 240 VAC, PC9000 fitted
BD-6000-8-110-PC 8 pot 110 VAC, PC9000 fitted
* export voltages available as well as air driven options
Part code Description
BD-6000-6-240 6 pot 240 VAC 50 Hz
BD-6000-6-110 6 pot 110 VAC 60 Hz
BD-6000-6-240-PC 6 pot 240 VAC, PC9000 fitted
BD-6000-6-110-PC 6 pot 110 VAC, PC9000 fitted
* export voltages available as well as air driven optionsPC9000 particle
counter optional extra
PC9000 particle
counter optional extra